

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.15079 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	29.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Await notice. Post on 01.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	