

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 15079 of 2024

20

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
11.	24.08.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2026</u> Ms. Jagarlamudi Anjanee Priya, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner requested time to file proof of service of notice. Post on 16.09.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	